Innovating
Technology
Innovating
Service
Innovating
Safety
Innovating
Design

Linear Light
L300
Part Number Key:
Smart Vision Lights’ OverDriveTM and MultiDriveTM
integrated LED drivers include an integrated strobe
driver for complete LED light control.
The OverDriveTM integrated intelligent driver
monitors the strobe operation, maximizing output
during vision system inspections.
NEW!
The latest lights from Smart Vision Lights include
our newest MultiDriveTM driver, which allows the
light to operate in constant output mode or in
overdrive strobe operations, depending on the
needs of the application.
smart  vision  lights  .com
慕尼黑上海光博会
3月. 14–16, 2017
Smart Vision Lights
is committed to being the global leader
in innovative design, engineering,
and manufacturing
of the highest-quality products
in the specialty lighting industries.
Learn more today at
smart  vision  lights  .com
Smart Vision Lights  sells products exclusively
through our global distributor network.
To �nd a distributor near you,
call +44 7831 622844 or email
sales@smartvisionlights.com .
Authorized Distributor
 www.jm-vistec.cn   |   info@jm-vistec.com
今明视觉科技 | 江苏省苏州市高新区
珠江路1 1 7号创新中心C座5 0 1室 | 中国215011
Phone:  +86-512 6878 1867
DESCRIPTION LIGHT LENGTH (mm) WAVELENGTH OPTIONS
LINEAR LIGHTS
L-series 300 mm Linear Light “Connect-A-Light”
300
365, 395, 470, 505, 530,
625, 850, 940, white
*Not all lights available
in UV or IR, call for
availability
Wide lens,
line lens (not UV),
linear polarizer on select
models
LB-series Linear Light “Connect-A-Light” – backlight”
ODL-series OverDrive Linear Light “Connect-A-Light”
ODLB-series OverDrive Linear Light “Connect-A-Light” – backlight
LC-series 12 LED Low-Cost Linear Light (Wavelength limited to 470, 530, 625, 850, white)
LE-series Linear Light Sealed IP65 w/ Multi Drive and M12 connector 300, 600, 900, 1200
LHF-series Fluorescent Replacement “Direct-Connect” Light with M12 or 4-pin connector
300
ODLHF-series OverDrive Fluorescent Replacement Light with M12 or 4-pin connector
LX150 6 LED Modular Linear Light
150
LXB150 6 LED Modular Linear Light – Back Light
LX300 12 LED Modular Linear Light
300
LXB300 12 LED Modular Linear Light – Back Light
LINEAR LIGHT KITS
L-series kits Linear Light Kit from L300 Light Segments, Jumper, Extrusion, Hardware 600, 900, 1200, 1500,
1800
See L-series wavelengths,
minus UV & IRODL-series kits OverDrive Linear Light Kit from ODL300 Light Segments, Jumper, Extrusion, Hardware
TSLOT300 EXTRUSION LIGHT
TSLOT-series
extrusion lights 300 mm LED Light Fitting Extrusion T-SLOT 300 per segment 4 K warm, 6 K bright Dimmer, M12, M8, male/female
connections, endstop, & kit
PROX LIGHTS